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Women / 3 / Jr B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Downing186
United Elite

9.850 9.550 9.4259.400 38.225
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Avery Childs195
Flipnastics

9.800 9.600 9.3259.075 37.800
3 1 11 4 2 

2 

Dylan Mize193
United Elite

9.625 9.525 9.2759.300 37.725
6T 3 6T 7 3 

3 

Campbell Ehresman183
Crossfire

9.625 9.250 9.4009.425 37.700
6T 9 2T 3 4 

4 

Fiona Dobbs182
WOGA

9.725 9.075 9.2509.600 37.650
4 10 1 8 5 

5 

Kate Guthrie189
United Elite

9.825 9.275 9.5258.675 37.300
2 7T 16 1 6T

6T

Lucy Stephenson181
Texas Best

9.500 9.375 9.3009.125 37.300
10T 5 9T 5T 6T

6T

Linda Shay Thompson179
The Rock

9.650 9.275 9.0759.250 37.250
5 7T 8 12 8 

8 

Ellie Grigsby185
Champions Westlake

9.525 9.350 8.7259.425 37.025
9 6 2T 15 9 

9 

Kesley Morales194
Irving Dynamic

9.625 9.050 9.3009.000 36.975
6T 11 12 5T 10 

10 

Olivia Rainey198
Zenith

9.225 9.425 8.8009.300 36.750
17 4 6T 14 11 

11 

Addison Franze196
Kurt Thomas

9.425 8.325 9.1009.375 36.225
12 16 5 11 12 

12 

Chloe Shelton188
Texas Best

9.175 8.925 9.2008.900 36.200
19 13 13 9 13 

13 

Brenda Nolan191
DGA

9.500 8.825 9.1258.700 36.150
10T 15 15 10 14 

14 

Alexandra Cole192
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.025 8.9008.850 36.075
15T 12 14 13 15 

15 

Eva Madden180
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.025 8.6759.125 35.125
15T 19 9T 16 16 

16 

Reese Wright184
Waxahachie 

9.200 8.150 8.6508.625 34.625
18 17 17 17 17 

17 

Gracie Foster197
Concho Valley

9.150 8.075 8.6258.200 34.050
20 18 19 18 18 

18 

Katherine McCary187
GYMACT

9.375 8.850 7.0508.575 33.850
14 14 18 19 19 

19 

Alyssa Terrell190
GYMACT

9.400 6.850 6.7507.550 30.550
13 20 20 20 20 

20 
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